LINEARlight-DRAGON® - LD06A/B
Data Sheet
Picture for
Datasheet
is missing
!!!
Benefits

connect more boards as described above.
Productgroup Productname EAN * S-Unit *
Ordering Guide
LINEARlight-DRAGON® LD06B-W4F-854 4008321395993 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON® LD06A-W3F-854 ** 4008321940414 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON® LD06B-W4F-840 4008321395870 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON® LD06B-W4F-830 4008321395757 6
LINEARlight-DRAGON® LD06A-W3F-827 ** 4008321940452 6
EAN: Ordering number per single module
S-Unit: Modules per shipping unit
*)
Note: Typical performance data are subject to change without any further notice, particularly as LED technology evolves.